
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:26:37.539 1 1:40.552 84.852 83 118 19

12:28:24.554 2 1:47.015 79.727 87 117 19

12:32:17.803 3 3:53.249 36.579 87 117 19

12:33:58.525 4 1:40.722 84.708 85 116 19

L2-10 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
12:26:34.044 1 1:45.549 80.834 48 107 19

12:28:25.096 2 1:51.052 76.829 47 108 19

12:30:14.614 3 1:49.518 77.905 43 109 19

12:32:01.862 4 1:47.248 79.554 36 105 19

12:33:43.103 5 1:41.241 84.274 46 106 19

12:35:29.151 6 1:46.048 80.454 47 107 19

12:37:14.862 7 1:45.711 80.711 45 108 19

12:38:57.890 8 1:43.028 82.812 45 107 19

L2-01 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
12:26:22.978 1 1:51.217 76.715 9 57 19

12:28:06.096 2 1:43.118 82.740 14 59 19

12:29:49.088 3 1:42.992 82.841 12 59 19

12:31:43.251 4 1:54.163 74.735 14 70 19

12:33:32.347 5 1:49.096 78.206 13 71 19

12:35:20.387 6 1:48.040 78.971 11 65 19

12:37:04.805 7 1:44.418 81.710 11 71 19

L2-12 - WAYNE GANN -
12:25:10.965 1 1:44.593 81.573 53 103 19

12:26:56.360 2 1:45.395 80.953 52 102 19

12:28:41.881 3 1:45.521 80.856 51 102 19

12:30:25.937 4 1:44.056 81.994 52 104 19

12:32:10.373 5 1:44.436 81.696 50 103 19

12:33:54.885 6 1:44.512 81.637 53 103 19

12:35:40.819 7 1:45.934 80.541 52 103 19

L2-05 - JON BARLOK -
12:26:50.898 1 1:44.838 81.383 34 71 19

12:28:36.860 2 1:45.962 80.519 29 66 19

12:30:21.766 3 1:44.906 81.330 25 73 19

12:32:07.096 4 1:45.330 81.003 36 73 19

12:33:54.489 5 1:47.393 79.447 30 83 19

L2-32 - GARY DIMARTINO -
12:26:43.886 1 1:46.879 79.829 72 109 19

12:28:31.630 2 1:47.744 79.188 73 110 19

12:30:16.553 3 1:44.923 81.317 74 107 19

12:32:05.829 4 1:49.276 78.078 75 110 19

L2-14 - ALBERT GARCIA -
12:25:59.153 1 1:49.392 77.995 46 84 19

12:27:44.388 2 1:45.235 81.076 37 81 19

12:29:31.979 3 1:47.591 79.300 33 82 19

12:31:21.846 4 1:49.867 77.658 37 81 19

12:33:07.924 5 1:46.078 80.431 23 82 19

12:34:54.879 6 1:46.955 79.772 26 82 19

12:36:40.362 7 1:45.483 80.885 26 81 19

L2-67 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:25:24.745 1 1:49.628 77.827 64 100 19

12:27:11.004 2 1:46.259 80.294 63 101 19

12:28:56.555 3 1:45.551 80.833 66 100 19

12:32:59.469 4 4:02.914 35.124 50 94 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:26:33.521 1 1:49.910 77.627 61 113 19

12:28:24.651 2 1:51.130 76.775 53 112 19

12:30:14.363 3 1:49.712 77.767 61 111 19

12:32:01.875 4 1:47.512 79.359 47 112 19

12:33:47.553 5 1:45.678 80.736 60 113 19

12:35:35.902 6 1:48.349 78.746 64 114 19

12:37:26.221 7 1:50.319 77.339 60 113 19

L2-16 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -



12:25:14.690 1 1:47.710 79.213 82 110 19

12:27:02.905 2 1:48.215 78.843 81 110 19

12:28:52.453 3 1:49.548 77.884 71 110 19

12:30:43.556 4 1:51.103 76.794 82 111 19

12:32:35.694 5 1:52.138 76.085 81 110 19

12:34:23.292 6 1:47.598 79.295 83 111 19

12:36:09.787 7 1:46.495 80.116 66 110 19

L2-22 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
12:27:34.659 1 1:50.786 77.013 60 67 19

12:29:24.690 2 1:50.031 77.542 61 65 19

12:31:13.794 3 1:49.104 78.201 64 70 19

12:33:01.326 4 1:47.532 79.344 59 63 19

12:34:50.824 5 1:49.498 77.919 52 65 19

12:36:37.985 6 1:47.161 79.619 64 66 19

12:38:24.919 7 1:46.934 79.788 66 62 19

L2-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:25:28.364 1 1:50.729 77.053 93 115 19

12:27:16.317 2 1:47.953 79.034 94 114 19

12:31:38.331 3 4:22.014 32.563 97 117 19

12:33:32.843 4 1:54.512 74.507 94 114 19

L2-03 - CHILLY WILLY -
12:26:27.133 1 1:55.191 74.068 10 54 19

12:28:15.336 2 1:48.203 78.852 10 57 19

12:30:04.080 3 1:48.744 78.460 19 54 19

12:31:52.223 4 1:48.143 78.896 23 53 19

12:33:41.008 5 1:48.785 78.430 21 51 19

12:35:29.306 6 1:48.298 78.783 10 57 19

12:37:17.977 7 1:48.671 78.512 13 57 19

12:39:06.871 8 1:48.894 78.351 14 54 19

L2-23 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
12:25:59.464 1 1:51.271 76.678 49 105 19

12:27:50.051 2 1:50.587 77.152 71 107 19

12:29:40.463 3 1:50.412 77.274 58 104 19

12:31:32.370 4 1:51.907 76.242 75 109 19

12:33:30.418 5 1:58.048 72.276 75 106 19

12:35:23.158 6 1:52.740 75.679 60 105 19

12:37:17.855 7 1:54.697 74.387 68 103 19

12:39:06.468 8 1:48.613 78.554 70 108 19

L2-31 - RAY VANCE -
12:29:40.075 1 4:13.866 33.608 30 60 19

12:31:31.831 2 1:51.756 76.345 15 55 19

12:33:21.290 3 1:49.459 77.947 27 60 19

12:35:15.165 4 1:53.875 74.924 16 55 19

L2-06 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
12:25:28.092 1 1:52.779 75.652 33 73 19

12:27:19.591 2 1:51.499 76.521 25 72 19

12:29:12.493 3 1:52.902 75.570 22 74 19

12:31:05.523 4 1:53.030 75.484 19 78 19

12:32:59.136 5 1:53.613 75.097 18 80 19

L2-29 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
12:27:55.263 1 1:55.691 73.748 87 114 19

12:29:49.503 2 1:54.240 74.685 95 113 19

12:31:43.686 3 1:54.183 74.722 90 117 19

12:33:38.145 4 1:54.459 74.542 89 113 19

12:35:35.307 5 1:57.162 72.822 97 117 19

12:37:27.483 6 1:52.176 76.059 94 114 19

L2-08 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
12:25:42.386 1 1:57.820 72.416 62 100 19

12:27:35.421 2 1:53.035 75.481 66 98 19

12:29:28.060 3 1:52.639 75.746 67 98 19

12:31:22.481 4 1:54.421 74.567 60 96 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:26:28.569 1 1:56.748 73.080 90 115 19

12:28:21.449 2 1:52.880 75.585 92 114 19

12:30:14.686 3 1:53.237 75.346 74 113 19

L2-15 - BRIAN BERNARD -
12:25:34.777 1 1:58.607 71.935 70 109 19

12:27:31.705 2 1:56.928 72.968 67 109 19

12:29:27.364 3 1:55.659 73.769 67 104 19



L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -
12:25:41.968 1 1:57.700 72.489 84 113 19

12:27:41.228 2 1:59.260 71.541 88 113 19

12:29:40.531 3 1:59.303 71.515 84 112 19

12:31:38.901 4 1:58.370 72.079 83 111 19

12:33:37.208 5 1:58.307 72.117 79 113 19

12:35:35.082 6 1:57.874 72.382 85 116 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVITYAN -
12:26:33.181 1 2:07.037 67.162 45 96 19

12:31:12.426 2 4:39.245 30.554 55 102 19

12:33:13.979 3 2:01.553 70.192 54 102 19

12:35:21.209 4 2:07.230 67.060 49 99 19

Fastrack Riders
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